GABARITO PROVA AMARELA

Area: Biologia

N2 da questdo

Alternativa correta
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Area: Quimica

N2 da questao

Alternativa correta
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Area: Matematica
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Alternativa correta
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Area: Fisica
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Alternativa correta

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

>Oommmi> o0

Area: Portugués

N2 da questao

Alternativa correta

33

D
34 D
35 C
36 B
37 B
38 A




39

40

Area: Histéria
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Area: Geografia
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Area: Inglés / Espanhol
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